TECS DIN
MODULAR DEVICES
MCB overload and short-circuit protection
RCCB electric shock and res
RCBO overload, short-circuit and residual current protection
Isolator switching and isolating of circuits
02
03

CURVE TYPE B C D
1:1P+N 2:1P+N
RCBO ORDER CODES
14
ISOLATING SWITCHES ORDER CODES
1P 2P  3P 4P
16 EPIS0161  EPIS0162  EPIS0163  EPIS0164
20  EPIS0201  EPIS0202  EPIS0203  EPIS0204
25  EPIS0251  EPIS0252  EPIS0253  EPIS0254
32  EPIS0321  EPIS0322  EPIS0323  EPIS0324
40  EPIS0401  EPIS0402  EPIS0403  EPIS0404
63  EPIS0631  EPIS0632  EPIS0633  EPIS0634
80  EPIS0801  EPIS0802  EPIS0803  EPIS0804
100  EPIS1001  EPIS1002  EPIS1003  EPIS1004
125  EPIS1251  EPIS1252  EPIS1253  EPIS1254
R
A
T
IN